

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details

File #: 54228 Version: 1 Name: MPM Collaboration Agreement - Public Market

Foundation

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 12/28/2018 In control: FINANCE COMMITTEE

On agenda: 2/5/2019 Final action: 2/5/2019

Enactment date: 2/8/2019 Enactment #: RES-19-00119

Title: Approving the Collaboration Agreement between the City of Madison and the Madison Public Market

Foundation, providing a \$250,000 grant to the Madison Public Market Foundation, and directing staff

to move forward with creating an operating agreement and lease.

Sponsors: Larry Palm, Paul R. Soglin, Amanda Hall, Marsha A. Rummel

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Public Market Collaboration Agreement 12_27_18.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/5/2019	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Adopt	Pass
1/15/2019	1	PUBLIC MARKET DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE (ended 1/2024)	Return to Lead with the Recommendation for Approval	Pass
1/14/2019	1	FINANCE COMMITTEE	RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT - REPORT OF OFFICER	Pass
1/8/2019	1	FINANCE COMMITTEE	Referred	
1/8/2019	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Refer	Pass
12/28/2018	1	Economic Development Division	Referred for Introduction	